1
Guidewires
3
Specialty
Balloons
5
Accessories
7

Ablation
6.2   Self-Expandable Stenting
Ordering Information - 72
Peripheral Interventions
Epic  TM Continued
Self-Expanding Nitinol Vascular Stent
75 cm shaft 120 cm shaft Diameter (mm)
Length
(mm)
Sheath
Compatibility
(F/mm)
Order Number
H74939054106070 H74939054106020 10 60 6F / 2.0
H74939054107070 H74939054107020 10 70 6F / 2.0
H74939054108070 H74939054108020 10 80 6F / 2.0
H74939054101070 H74939054101020 10 100 6F / 2.0
H74939054123070 H74939054123020 12 30 6F / 2.0
H74939054124070 H74939054124020 12 40 6F / 2.0
H74939054125070 H74939054125020 12 50 6F / 2.0
H74939054126070 H74939054126020 12 60 6F / 2.0
H74939054143070 H74939054143020 14 30 6F / 2.0
H74939054144070 H74939054144020 14 40 6F / 2.0
H74939054145070 H74939054145020 14 50 6F / 2.0
H74939054146070 H74939054146020 14 60 6F / 2.0
H74939054086070 H74939054086020 8 60 6F / 2.0
H74939054087070 H74939054087020 8 70 6F / 2.0
H74939054088070 H74939054088020 8 80 6F / 2.0
H74939054081070 H74939054081020 8 100 6F / 2.0
H74939054081270 H74939054081220 8 120 6F / 2.0
H74939054092070 H74939054092020 9 20 6F / 2.0
H74939054093070 H74939054093020 9 30 6F / 2.0
H74939054094070 H74939054094020 9 40 6F / 2.0
H74939054095070 H74939054095020 9 50 6F / 2.0
H74939054096070 H74939054096020 9 60 6F / 2.0
H74939054097070 H74939054097020 9 70 6F / 2.0
H74939054098070 H74939054098020 9 80 6F / 2.0
H74939054091070 H74939054091020 9 100 6F / 2.0
H74939054102070 H74939054102020 10 20 6F / 2.0
H74939054103070 H74939054103020 10 30 6F / 2.0
H74939054104070 H74939054104020 10 40 6F / 2.0
H74939054105070 H74939054105020 10 50 6F / 2.0
GuideWire Compatibility 0.035” (0.90 mm) Over-The-Wire